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

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Dining Room
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Workshop

Main No

V

Feet

Water

1 Storey, Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Electric
None

Side
Open, RV Parking Avail.

In Suite Laundry

None

Asphalt

09/20/2018 10:38 AM

Pitt Meadows

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

12949 OYSTER BAY ROAD

V0N 1S0

R2306021 $849,000

891
80,630.00

144.00
5
3
3
0

1983
35
RU1
$3,175.32

0

PL VAP11442 LT A DL 4284 LD 36. GROUP 1, FORESHORE SEE 06264.101.

009-066-489

11'1
11'1
8'3
8'1
11'2
11'2
8'
14'1
10'3
10'11

18'7
14'5
10'6
11'9

13'
12'11

10'3
32'7
14'3
14'2

46'11 10'11

1,395
0

1,213
0

2,608

0
2,608

3
3
41

"Waterfront Acreage with Dock" Enjoy easy access to your private dock with double boat houses from the comfort of the 2608 square foot 5 bedroom
3 bathroom home set on a bright sunny 1.85 acres.  Situated in beautiful Oyster Bay, the older home is ready for recreational use or year round living
today.  Bring your renovation ideas to make it the oceanside home of your dreams.  The property is being sold by way of a Court Order so contact your
REALTOR today for more information and to arrange a private showing by appointment only.

11

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 5

2018

Ocean and Mountain

Royal LePage Sussex

$849,000

Pender Harbour Egmont

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Other
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt Workshop

Bsmt
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Septic, Water

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Electric, Forced Air, Heat Pump
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Open

Waterfront Property

Full

Asphalt

09/20/2018 10:38 AM

Sunshine Coast

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:
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